ES03, ES04, ES05, ES06
ES07, ES08, ES09, ES11
ES12, ES13, ES14, ES10
LIFTING COLUMNS
ES TECH PRODUCT CATALOGUE
Electric Lift for height adjustment in Industrial, Medical, Furniture, and Automation markets
ES TECH is a Korean company thatmanufactures and provides the best qualityelectric lift(Lifting column) with technical expertswho are fully experienced for over 20 years.
Companies that develop and produce the best electric lift with

Stroke: max. 1000 mm(Customized special stroke is available.Please contact our technical engineer)
Unloaded speed: max. 6 mm/s ~ 25 mm/s * Can be changed by internal motor.
Input Power: Standard DC24V(max. DC30V) * Can be changed by internal motor.
Single or synchronous operation with max. 6 columns
Encoder by 2 channels hall sensor
Safety nut
2-section lifting column
The bending moment(offset load): max. 800Nm
Duty cycle: max. 10% or 2 / 18 min. intermittent duty
* Can be changed by internal motor.
Standard Lift Column
Installation height top and base plate
Stroke length(mm)
Load (N)
Speed(mm/s) unloaded/ max laod
ES05-25.0.3.100.220-O 220 100 300 24/19
ES05-25.0.3.150.270-O 270 150 300 24/19
ES05-25.0.3.200.320-O 320 200 300 24/19
ES05-25.0.3.250.370-O 370 250 300 24/19
ES05-25.0.3.300.420-O 420 300 300 24/19
ES05-25.0.3.350.470-O 470 350 300 24/19
ES05-25.0.8.100.220-O 220 100 800 10/8
ES05-25.0.8.150.270-O 270 150 800 10/8
ES05-25.0.8.200.320-O 320 200 800 10/8
ES05-25.0.8.250.370-O 370 250 800 10/8
ES05-25.0.8.300.420-O 420 300 800 10/8
ES05-25.0.8.350.470-O 470 350 800 10/8
ES05-31.1.5.100.314-O 314 100 1500 18/15
Installation heighttop and base plate
Stroke length(mm)
Load (N)
Speed(mm/s) unloaded/ max laod

464 250 5000 6/4
514 300 5000 6/4
614 400 5000 6/4
ES05-31.1.5.150.364-O
ES05-31.1.5.200.414-O
ES05-31.1.5.250.464-O
ES05-31.1.5.300.514-O
ES05-31.1.5.400.614-O
ES05-31.1.5.500.714-O
ES05-31.5.100.314-O
ES05-31.5.150.364-O
ES05-31.5.200.414-O
ES05-31.5.250.464-O
ES05-31.5.300.514-O
ES05-31.5.400.614-O
ES05-31.5.500.714-O  714 500 5000 6/4
Ret
rac
ted
 He

440 250 1000 28/22
490 300 1000 28/22
290 100 3000 8/6
340 150 3000 8/6
390 200 3000 8/6
440 250 3000 8/6
ES06-39.1.100.290-O
ES06-39.1.150.340-O
ES06-39.1.200.390-O
ES06-39.1.250.440-O
ES06-39.1.300.490-O
ES06-39.3.100.290-O
ES06-39.3.150.340-O
ES06-39.3.200.390-O
ES06-39.3.250.440-O
ES06-39.3.300.490-O 490 300 3000 8/6
Dimension
Ret
rac
ted

486 280 3000 8/6
510 300 3000 8/6
288 100 5000 5/4
ES07-39.1.100.290-O
ES07-39.1.150.340-O
ES07-39.1.200.390-O
ES07-39.1.250.440-O
ES07-39.1.300.490-O
ES07-33.3.100.288-O
ES07-33.3.150.338-O
ES07-33.3.200.388-O
ES07-33.3.250.445-O
ES07-33.3.280.486-O
ES07-33.3.300.510-O
ES07-33.5.100.288-O
ES07-33.5.150.338-O 338 150 5000 5/4
Installationheight topandbase plate
Strokelength(mm)
Load(N)
Speed(mm/s)unloaded/ max laod

520 300 3000 8/6
418 200 5000 8/6
530 300 5000 8/6
435 240 800 22/17
ES07-33.5.200.388-O
ES07-33.5.280.486-O
ES07-33.5.300.510-O
ES07-MBZ.1.200.408-O
ES07-MBZ.1.300.520-O
ES07-MBZ.1.500.750-O
ES07-MBZ.3.200.408-O
ES07-MBZ.3.300.520-O
ES07-MBZ.5.200.418-O
ES07-MBZ.5.300.530-O
ES07S-0.8.240.435-O
ES07-YSK.1.120.290-O 290 120 1000 50/41
Standard Lift Column
Ret
rac
ted

270 150 800 10/8
320 200 800 10/8
370 250 800 10/8
420 300 800 10/8
ES08-25.0.3.100.220-O
ES08-25.0.3.150.270-O
ES08-25.0.3.200.320-O
ES08-25.0.3.250.370-O
ES08-25.0.3.300.420-O
ES08-25.0.3.350.470-O
ES08-25.0.8.100.220-O
ES08-25.0.8.150.270-O
ES08-25.0.8.200.320-O
ES08-25.0.8.250.370-O
ES08-25.0.8.300.420-O
ES08-25.0.8.350.470-O 470 350 800 10/8
Installation height top and base plate
Stroke length(mm)
Load (N)
Speed (mm/s) unloaded/ max laod
ES08-39.1.100.290-O 290 100 1000 28/22
ES08-39.1.150.340-O 340 150 1000 28/22
ES08-39.1.200.390-O 390 200 1000 28/22
ES08-39.1.250.440-O 440 250 1000 28/22
ES08-39.1.300.490-O 490 300 1000 28/22
ES08-39.3.100.290-O 290 100 3000 8/6
ES08-39.3.150.340-O 340 150 3000 8/6
ES08-39.3.200.390-O 390 200 3000 8/6
ES08-39.3.250.440-O 440 250 3000 8/6
ES08-39.3.300.490-O 490 300 3000 8/6
ES08s-KCM.0.8.265.545-O 545 265 800 22/18
Standard Lift Column
Ret
rac

16
*  The above data is test data based on our standard power supply, DC24V. The speed can be improved by using DC30V.    Please contact our technical team if you want to use your own controller with our lifting column.
*  Customized specification is available on request. Please contact our technical team.
*  The installation heights for high bending moment(offload) have to be longer than standard.
Technical Data
*  Recommended to use the compatible controller, handset, table handset or    footswitch together. * Customized specification is available on request. (Please inquire us)
Lifting forces: 1500N / 2000N / 3000N / 4000N / 6000N / 10000N
Stroke: max. 2000 mm(Customized special stroke is available.Please contact our technical engineer)Unloaded speed: max. 6 mm/s ~ 50 mm/s * Can be changed by internal motor.Input Power: Standard DC24V(max. DC30V) * Can be changed by internal motor.Single or synchronous operation with max. 6 columnsEncoder by 2 channels hall sensor or PotentiometerSafety nut2-section lifting column
3-section, 4-section, 5-section, 6-section and 7-sectionlifting columns are available on request.
The bending moment(offset load): max. 2500Nm
Duty cycle: max. 10% or 2 / 18 min. intermittent duty * Can be changed by internal motor.
Installation height topandbase plate
Strokelength(mm)
Load(N)
Speed(mm/s)unloaded/ max laod
ES12-39.1.100.290-O 290 100 1000 28/22
ES12-39.1.150.340-O 340 150 1000 28/22
ES12-39.1.200.390-O 390 200 1000 28/22
ES12-39.1.250.440-O 440 250 1000 28/22
ES12-39.1.300.490-O 490 300 1000 28/22
ES12-33.3.100.288-O 288 100 3000 8/6
ES12-33.3.150.338-O 338 150 3000 8/6
ES12-33.3.200.388-O 388 200 3000 8/6
ES12-33.3.250.445-O 445 250 3000 8/6
ES12-33.3.300.510-O 510 300 3000 8/6
ES12-DS.2.200.408-O 408 200 2000 12/16
ES12-DS.2.300.520-O 520 300 2000 12/16
ES12-DS.5.200.408-O 408 200 5000 6/4
ES12-DS.5.300.520-O 520 300 5000 6/4
ES12-MBZ.1.500.750-O 750 500 1000 12/16
ES12-MBZ.3.200.408-O 408 200 3000 8/6
Installation height topandbase plate
Strokelength(mm)
Load(N)
Speed(mm/s)unloaded/ max laod
ES12-MBZ.3.300.520-O 520 300 3000 8/6
ES12-DS.2.300.300-O3 300 300 2000 22/17
ES12-DS.2.300.300-OS3 300 300 2000 22/17
ES12-DS.2.350.350-O3 350 350 2000 22/17
ES12-DS.2.350.350-OS3 350 350 2000 22/17
ES12-DS.2.350.400-O3 400 350 2000 22/17
ES12-DS.2.350.400-OS3 400 350 2000 22/17
ES12-GZ.5.300.550-O3 550 300 5000 19/15
ES12-GZ.7.300.550-O3 550 300 7000 16/14
ES12-GZ.10.300.550-O3 550 300 10000 10/8
ES12-MVD.5.500.680-O3 680 500 5000 12/14
ES12-MVD.5.700.880-O3 830 700 5000 12/14
ES12-MTB.1.500.700-O3 500 700 1000 50/41
ES12-MTB.1.500.700-O3 500 700 1000 50/41
ES12-S9D.2.1200.1000-O3 1000 1200 2000 25/19
ES12-S9D.2.1500.1270-O3 1270 1500 2000 25/19
Standard Lift Column
Stro
ke L
eng

Lifting Column ES12 for Ceiling system
17
*  The above data is test data based on our standard power supply, DC24V. The speed can be improved by using DC30V.    Please contact our technical team if you want to use your own controller with our lifting column.
*  Customized specification is available on request. Please contact our technical team.
*  The installation heights for high bending moment(offload) have to be longer than standard.
Technical Data
*  Recommended to use the compatible controller, handset, table handset or    footswitch together. * Customized specification is available on request. (Please inquire us)
Lifting forces: 1500N / 2000N / 3000N / 4000N / 10000N
Stroke: max. 2500 mm(Customized special stroke is available.Please contact our technical engineer)Unloaded speed: max. 6 mm/s ~ 100 mm/s * Can be changed by internal motor.Input Power: Depends on internal driveSingle or synchronous operation with max. 6 columnsEncoder by 2 channels hall sensor or PotentiometerSafety nut2-section lifting column
3-section, 4-section, 5-section, 6-section and 7-section lifting columns are available on request.
The bending moment(offset load): max. 800Nm
Duty cycle: max. 10% or 2 / 18 min. intermittent duty * Can be changed by internal motor.
Installation heighttop and base plate Stroke length(mm) Load (N) Speed (mm/s) unloaded/ max laod
ES12-S9D.2.1200.1000-O3 1000 1200 2000 25/19
ES12-S9D.2.1500.1270-O3 1270 1500 2000 25/19
ES12-SHM.4.5.1000.900-O3 900 1000 4500 25/19
ES12-SHM.4.5.1500.1270-O3 1200 1500 4500 25/19
ES12-XX.1.5.1000.500-O5 500 1000 1500 depend on internal motor
ES12-XX.1.5.1200.600-O5 600 1200 1500 depend on internal motor
ES12-XX.1.5.1500.650-O5 650 1500 1500 depend on internal motor
ES12-XX.1.5.1600.700-O5 700 1600 1500 depend on internal motor
ES12-XX.1.5.1800.750-O5 750 1800 1500 depend on internal motor
ES12-XX.1.5.2000.800-O5 800 2000 1500 depend on internal motor
ES12-XX.1.5.1000.500-O6 500 1000 1500 depend on internal motor
ES12-XX.1.5.1200.550-O6 550 1200 1500 depend on internal motor
ES12-XX.1.5.1500.600-O6 600 1500 1500 depend on internal motor
ES12-XX.1.5.1600.620-O6 620 1600 1500 depend on internal motor
ES12-XX.1.5.1800.660-O6 660 1800 1500 depend on internal motor
ES12-XX.1.5.2000.700-O6 700 2000 1500 depend on internal motor
Standard Lift Column
Stro
ke L
eng

19
Technical Data
Lifting forces: 1000N / 1500N
Unloaded speed: depends on internal motor
Input Power: customized motor available (BLDC, Stepping, Servo Motor…)
Single or synchronous operation
Encoder by 2channels hall sensor or Potentiometer
4-sections, 5-sections, 6-sections and7-sections lifting columns are available on request.
Duty cycle: depends on internal motor
Stroke: max. 4500 mm(Customized special stroke is available.Please contact our technical engineer)
Dimension
Installationheight topandbase plate
Stroke length(mm)
Load (N)
Speed(mm/s)unloaded/ max laod
ES12-XX.1.5.3000.900.-O7 900 3000 1500 Depended on internal motor
ES12-XX.1.5.3500.1000.-O7 1000 3500 1500 Depended on internal motor
ES12-XX.1.5.4000.1100.-O7 1100 4000 1500 Depended on internal motor
ES12-XX.1.5.4500.1300.-O7 1300 4500 1500 Depended on internal motor
Standard Lift Column
*  Recommended to use the compatible controller, handset, table handset or    footswitch together.
*  Customized specification si available on request. Please contact our technical team.
* Customized specification is available on request. (Please inquire us)

Stroke: max. 2000 mm(Customized special stroke is available.Please contact our technical engineer)Unloaded speed: max. 6 mm/s ~ 50 mm/s * Can be changed by internal motor.Input Power: Standard DC24V(max. DC30V) * Can be changed by internal motor.Single or synchronous operation with max. 6 columnsEncoder by 2 channels hall sensor or PotentiometerSafety nut2-section lifting column
3-section, 4-section, 5-section, 6-section and7-section lifting columns are available on request.
The bending moment(offset load): max. 2500Nm
Duty cycle: max. 10% or 2 / 18 min. intermittent duty * Can be changed by internal motor.
Dimension
200
R10
200
180
1805000
4000
3000
2000
1000
200 400 600 800 1000
ES13-TA1.3.700.880-O3 880 700 3000 9/12
Rat
rac
ted
 He